U7100 Pressure Transducer
U7100 www.meas-spec.com       April 2015
1/6
 Performance standard for on and off
highway engine & vehicle OEMs
 Rugged for heavy equipment and outdoor
use such as HVAC refrigeration systems
 Designed specifically for high volume

U7100 www.meas-spec.com       April 2015
6/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
U71 3 8 - 100P G - 2 W 0000
Model
Output
Type
Connection Type -
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
-
Pressure
Port
Port
Material
U71
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
Ratiometric
1 = Cable 2 ft
2 = Cable 4 ft
3 = Cable 10 ft
7 = AMP070
Connector
8 = Sumitomo HV040
Connector
9 = Packard Connector
D = M12 Connector
M = Cable 1 m
N = Cable 2 m
P = Cable 5 m
R = Cable 10 m
-
015P*
030P
050P
100P
150P
001B*
002B
3.5B
007B
010B
G* = Gage
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gage
-
2 = G1/4, BS5380, Male
4 = 7/16-20 UNF,  SAE J1926-2,
Male, w/ O-Ring
5 = 1/4-18 NPT Male
6 = 1/8-27 NPT Male
E = R1/4-19, Male
F = G1/4-19, BS5380, Female
P = 7/16-20 UNF Female w/
Integral Valve Depressor; 1/4
Flare Gasket SAE J513C,
Copper
Q = M10 x 1.0, ISO 6149-2, Male
S = M12 x 1.5, ISO 6149-2, Male
G = M14 x 1.5, ISO 6149-2 Male
U = G1/4, DIN 3852-E Male
W = 316L ST STL
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888